V-Izvéle

Vieta

S-Izveéele

Vieta
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Numurs Vards
1287 Janis
1999 Aldis

88 Karlis
1968 Maris
23 Austris
5049 Renars
Jonas
Tomass
1 Marcis

Numurs Vards
5097 Kitija
1966 Videga

154 lize

18 Marta

0 Margarita
27 Inga

V-Izvéle 4KP

Vieta

1
2

Numurs Vards
5201 Peteris
5207 Arvids

Uzvards
Bormanis
Lapins
Magons
Stabins
Lepiksons
Klavins
Smitas
Smitas
Leimanis

Uzvards
Abula
Gaigala
Valge
Valge
Smitaite
Bormane

Uzvards
Nulle
Nulle

Laiks
0:45:03
0:51:29
0:52:39
0:55:38
1:05:02
1:05:21
1:01:28
1:01:33
0:01:.01

Laiks
0:58:00
1.07:47
1:30:36
1:30:43
1:03:36
0:51:48

Laiks
0:51:06
0:52:28

Punkti

Punkti

Punkti

19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19



